Date In: 18 3 4-14:32	Jcb description	Date & Time Completed	Done by
Ref No:NA Can in in a h	SAS e-filing		
Ref No: NA (92 180 1807) /4		<del></del>	
Veh No: 61868276H	E-mail (within Shrs, AIC 2hrs)		-
D.O.A : 12 3 18 -12:15		<u> </u>	
OD . TP / Reporting Only	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2h	rs, TP 4hrs)	
	i-Photo Uploaded		
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Report		
-	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand	to Owner/Wksp	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (		Tel: Fa	K:
TP Particulars: Veh No: Slc	7958E . INC (	)/Non-INC( ).	
Owner / Driver: (		Tel:	)
Policy No: ( )	Period: ( )	Cover Type: (	)
Confirmed by: (	Date:	Time:	)
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %)	) [Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-100	0%]
Year of Registration: ( )	Warranty: YES ( )/NO (	)	
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$			
General Remarks:-	(現まする) たっぱつ	4 July 27 (28) 27 (27)	
( ) Walk-In Customer : Customer's in			***************************************
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Inst		hour to rotal or reporter.	
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invo	nice: YES( ) / NO( ); T	owing Co: (	
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616)	) -	Date& Time Completed	Done by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )	/ Courtesy Car ( )		Mada .
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( )	<del>                                     </del>	
		<del>                                     </del>	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>  Injury:	\$3000] ( )		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>  Injury:	\$3000] ( )		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>  Injury:	\$3000] ( )		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>  Injury:	\$3000] ( )		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>  Injury:	\$3000] ( )		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :	\$3000] ( )		
Oate/Time Actions	\$3000] ( )	Paration Checklist	Ant (S) Am
Onte/Time Actions  Actions	\$3000] ( )	oaration Checklist	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>  Injury:	Invoice Pre  1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damege	naration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)	Anit (S) Anit MBIII Add
Onte/Time Actions  Actions  Actions  Actions	Invoice Pre  1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darrage 3) TF: Towing F	Paration Checklist: Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)	Anit (S) Aint fft Bill Add
Onte/Time Actions  Actions  Actions  Actions  Actions  Actions  Actions	Invoice Pre  Invoice Pre  1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damege 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T	Paration Checklist  Reporting (\$30);  Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)  The Standard Survey \$12  Through Survey (Resurvey) \$3	Anit (S) Aint fit Bill Add
JARO VIS  alimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: ntact No:	Invoice Pre    1) AR : Accident	Caration Checklist  Reporting (\$30);  Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)  See \$40/\$4  Arough Survey \$12  Arough Survey (Resurvey) \$3  Arough Survey (Resurvey) \$3	Anit (S) Aint  If Bill Add
JARO 435  Actions  Actions  Actions  Actions  Actions  Actions  Actions  Actions	Invoice Pre    1) AR : Accident	Caration Checklist  Reporting (\$30);  Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)  See \$40/\$4  Arough Survey \$12  Arough Survey (Resurvey) \$3  Arough Survey (Resurvey) \$3  Arough Survey (Resurvey) \$3  Arough Survey (Resurvey) \$3	Ant (S) Am fat Bill Add
JARO VIS  mimant's Particulars:-  iver/Owner:  mtact No:	Invoice Pre  1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idac DA: 8) NTUC Additio	naration Checklist  Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)  se \$40/\$4  brough Survey \$12  brough Survey (Resurvey) \$3  coinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)  tion \$7  SMRT Survey \$16	Ant (S) Am fat Bill Add
JARO 433  Actions  Jaron Market Market Street Stree	Invoice Pre    1) AR : Accident     2) DA : Damage     3) TF : Towing F     4) FT : Follow-Ti     5) FT : Follow-Ti     For claiming as     6) TR : Re-inspec     7) N1 : Idac DA :     8) NTUC Additio     OD :	naration Checklist  Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)  se \$40/\$4  brough Survey \$12  brough Survey (Resurvey) \$3  coinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)  tion \$7  SMRT Survey \$16	Anit (S) Aint  Int Bill Add
JARO VIS  alimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: ntact No:	Invoice Pre    1) AR : Accident     2) DA : Damage     3) TF : Towing F     4) FT : Follow-Ti     5) FT : Follow-Ti     For claiming as     6) TR : Re-inspec     7) N1 : Idac DA :     8) NTUC Additio     OD :	Caration Checklist  Reporting (\$30);  Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)  See \$40/\$4  Arough Survey \$12  Arough Survey (Resurvey) \$3  Assist INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)  Bion \$7  SMRT Survey \$16  And Services:  Car / Tpt Allowance \$10  Arough and Services \$10  Arough Survey \$16	Anit (S) Aint  [if Bill Add  [55 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0
Date/Time Actions  Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Pre  1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idac DA: 8) NTUC Additio OD: *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Co *N7: Fost Repair Co	Caration Checklist  Reporting (\$30);  Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)  See \$40/\$4  Arough Survey \$12  Arough Survey (Resurvey) \$3  Assist INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)  Ition \$7  SMRT Survey \$16  And Services  Cer / Tpt Allowance \$5  Aroughantion \$1  Arrived Since \$10  Arrived Since \$	Ant (S) Aint  [At Bill Add  15 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00
JARO 433  Actions  Jaron Market Market Street Stree	Invoice Pre  1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA: 8) NTUC Additio OD: *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Co *N7: Fost Repai	naration Checklist  Reporting (\$30);  Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)  se \$40/\$4  brough Survey \$12  brough Survey (Resurvey) \$3  coinst INC Only (wef 10 Jen 2005)  tion \$7  SMRT Survey \$16  brough Survey \$16  coinst INC Only (wef 10 Jen 2005)  tion \$7  SMRT Survey \$16  coinst INC Only (wef 10 Jen 2005)  tion \$7  SMRT Survey \$16  coinst INC Only (wef 10 Jen 2005)	Ant (S) Aint  [At Bill Add  15 00 00 05 00 05 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 6 6 6
JARO VIS  mimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Pre  1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA: 8) NTUC Additio OD: *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Co *N7: Fost Repai	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) se \$40/\$4 brough Survey \$12 brough Survey (Resurvey) \$3 coinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) tion \$7 SMRT Survey \$16 brordination \$1 brordination \$1 brordination \$2 cordination \$2 cordinat	Anit (S) Aint  [At Bill Add  15 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	18/07/2018 14:25
Date Of Accident	17/07/2018 12:15
Exact Location Of Accident	PASIR PANJANG WHOLESALE ENTRACE CARPARK
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBG8276H
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	M/S BM ENGINEERING WERKS PTE LTD
Co Reg No	201714594D
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96759694
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-96759694
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	NISSAN
Model	CABSTAR 3.0 5M/T ABS 2DR 2WD EURO 5
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
f No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	DMCVSN1766631700
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	KHAN MOHAMMAD KABIR
Type Of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number Cover Note Number Driver	COMPREHENSIVE NO DMCVSN1766631700

Name of Driver	KHAN MOHAMMAD KABIR	
Passnort No/FIN	G7376546W	

 Passport No/FIN
 G7376546W

 Date Of Birth
 31/12/1977

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 16/01/2009

Driving Experience 9 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-81563373

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-81563373

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address

57 UBI AVENUE 1 #06-02 UBI CENTRE

Postcode

408936

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

18

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

27

## General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

Road Surface

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

NO

2

NO

## Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO 2

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME: : -

GENDER: : FEMALE

### **Details of Police Action**

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

#### Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

## Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

VIDEO FOOTAGE WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

## **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number

SKT9578E

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

MAZDA 3

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Drivet.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all Insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

(कार्याह करें कि या में

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

# DESCRIBE CIRCUMISTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	7.
<ul> <li>My vehicle was travelling straight in Pasir Panjang Wholesale</li> <li>Centre Carpark looking for a carpark lot. While looking, I</li> <li>suddenly felt an impact on the rear portion of my vehicle.</li> <li>When I came down of my vehicle I realized vehicle B had</li> <li>collided onto the rear portion of my vehicle.</li> </ul>	
	_
2 mate 200/6 2014	

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policy of Pero Senature Date & Time:

दुस्तराह २०० तथान Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

# SINGARORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

# IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre.
- Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.
- This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver.
- Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The Issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

(新版) 医现在分词 经现代证明	ACCIDENT DETAILS	(DD/MM/YY)
Date of accident	17.07.2018	The state of the s
Time of accident	12.15pm.	(HH:MM)
Exact location of accident	Pasir Panjang Unilesale centre Carpark.	

the state of the s	DETAILS OF VEHICLE
Vehicle registration number	GBG 8276 H
Vehicle make and model	LOTTY. NISSAN CABSTAR.
Type of vehicle	Saloon   MPV   CRV   Van   Lorry   Bus   Motorcycle   Others:
Vehicle category	Private   Commercial   Motorcycle
Purpose of using at said time	
Are you claiming under your own insurance company?	Yes □ No □ if no, please select: Third part claim □ Reporting only □

SEE THE COURSE OF PARTY	INSURANCE IN	FORMATION	ATRIMITED STREET ST
Insurance company	CHINA TAI PING		
Policy number			
Type of policy	Comprehensive □	Third party fire & theft o	TP only [

The state of the s	BM ENGINERING WERKZ: PTE LTD	Male Female
Name NRIC / Fin / Passport number	2017145940	
Contact	9675 9694	124121
Address	57, UBI AVENUE 1 706-02 UBI CENTRE CH	NGA90RE 408936.

DRIVER	SAME AS INSURED ABOVE	⊢ (SKIP TO D.O.B)	CHAPTER !
Name	KHAN MOHAMMAD K ARIR.	Male 🗆	Female □
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	G7376546W		
Contact	8156 3373		
Address	57 UBI AVENUE 1 \$06-02 UBI CEN	TRE SINGAPORE 408	136
Email address	( 1-022		
Date of birth	31 [12   1977		
Occupation	Indoor D Outdoor D		
Driving date pass	16 Jan 2009		

	SENSE NA LINE DE TRANSPORTE DE TRANSPORTE DE LA TRANSPORT
Was driver an employee of	Yes n No D
What insuraci's company?	If no, relationship of the criver and insured:
Accident captured by camera?	Yes No.D
Weather condition	Clear Raining Others:
Road surface	Dry.e Wet a (Inclusive of driver)
No of passenger	2 (inclusive of driver)
Indian besser 90.	
And the same of the same of the same of	PASSENGER 1
A THE RESERVE TO SERVE THE PARTY OF THE PART	Khan Mohammed Kabir
Name	
Gender	Male Temale D
SSW( - SS	
<b>福港</b> 科	PASSENGER 2
Name	Customer
Gender	Male D Female D
Selection 1	
A LOS CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY O	PASSENGER 3
<b>美教是到了2000年上去4日本日本日本</b>	
Name	Male D Female D
Gander	Iviale D Carrolle D
	DATES NOTED A
是 Man 19 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	PASSENGER 4
Name	
Gender	Male  Female
462 1 Charles 10 - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	PASSENGER 5
Name	
	Male   Female
Gender	
	PASSENGER 6
是100mm(100mm)(1	CASSELLO LAS
Name	Male D Female D
Gender	Male - Female -
•	TO THE OTHER PARTY OF THE PARTY
Married and wife wife of	OTHER INFORMATION
Was anybody injured?	Yes D No D
Was other vehicle damaged?	Yes 🗹 No 🗆
	DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION
Souther at het a	Yes No No If yes, please state which police station.
Reported to police?	
Police station name	
	WITNESS 1 AND LA STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE P
APPLICATION OF THE PARTY	WILLIAM
Name	
CV 12 1246	
THE PARTY OF THE P	WITNESS 2
Name	

Land and action to the control of	THERE RARTY VERHOLE L
Vahicla nagistration number	SK79578E
Vehicle make model	Mazda 3
Vame	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
CARLO CONTRACTOR OF CONTRACTOR	THURD PARTY VEHICLE 2
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
Conteses	
William or other will have been all	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 3
Vehicle registration number	
Vehide make model	
Nama	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
Contact	
LOUISING WEST PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 4
Vehicle registration number	
Vehide make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	The state of the s
Contact	
50114200	
Committee Commit	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 5
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
Contact	
the management of the state of the same	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 6
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
Cultace	
The second secon	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 7
MADESTE STORY	The state of the s
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name ( ) ( ) and any number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	

	NUMBER OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	
Alama		
Injuries suscained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat beits worm?	Yes D No D	
Was injured conveyed to	Yes D No D	
hospital by ambulance?	CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	
1320 (1321 10)		
THE DAY OF STREET, BUT THE STREET, STR	INJURED PERSON 2	加端前對海
Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn?	Yes D No D	
Was injured conveyed to	Yes D No D	
hospital by ambulance?		to the second
Hadren wa entranentari		
SHOW OF HE SHOWS	INJURED PERSON 3	AND DESIGNATION OF THE PARTY OF
CARLO CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY O		
Name Injuries susceptions		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn?	Yes D No D	
Was injured conveyed to	Yes D No D	
hospital by ambulance?		
nospital by amountaines.		12 - 125 - 120
Machine Co. Company of the Control o	INTURED PERSON 4	<b>等限的基準</b>
Discussion of the second		
Name		
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes D No D	
	Yes □ No □	
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?		
nospital by ambulance.		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
THE STATE OF THE S	INJURED PERSON 5	學是指他
Alayses		
Name		
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆 No 🗅	
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆 No 🗆	
hospital by ambulance?	Total disease (1975) ASSE (CAS) (1975)	
Hospital ny allinoisianes		
The principle of the second second second	INJURED PERSON 6	- Histories
DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF		
Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?	Yes 🗆 No 🗆	
Were seat belts worn?	Yes D No D	
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	163 1 110 1	
the state of the s		











## 中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司 CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

MZ300/CN SN AN0633A Cov. Type: C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMCVSN1766631700

Engine No : ZD30026531N Chassis No: JN1SC2F24Z0860342

 Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

GBG8276H

2. Name of Policy Holder

M/S BM ENGINEERING WERKS PTE LTD

the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

9 NOVEMBER 2018

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive \*

ANY PERSON WHO IS DRIVING ON THE POLICYHOLDER'S ORDER OR WITH THEIR PERMISSION.

PROVIDED THAT THE PERSON DRIVING IS PERMITTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE LICENSING OR OTHER LAWS OR REGULATIONS TO DRIVE THE MOTOR VEHICLE OR HAS BEEN SO PERMITTED AND IS NOT DISQUALIFIED BY ORDER OF A COURT OF LAW OR BY REASON OF ANY ENACTMENT OR REGULATION IN THAT BEHALF FROM DRIVING THE MOTOR VEHICLE.

#### 6. Limitations as to use: \*

- (1) USE IN CONNECTION WITH THE POLICYHOLDER'S BUSINESS.
- (2) USE FOR THE CARRIAGE OF PASSENGERS (OTHER THAN FOR HIRE OR REWARD) IN CONNECTION WITH THE POLICYHOLDER'S BUSINESS.
- (3) USE FOR SOCIAL, DOMESTIC OR PLEASURE PURPOSES.
- THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER.
- (1) USE FOR HIRE OR REWARD OR RACING, PACE-MAKING, RELIABILITY TRIAL OR SPEED TESTING.
- (2) USE WHILST DRAWING A TRAILER EXCEPT THE TOWING OF ANY ONE DISABLED MECHANICALLY PROPELLED VEHICLE.

HIRE PURCHASE CO. : UNITED OVERSEAS BANK LIMITED AS HP OWNER

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory